
 

Supported Employment Training Project  
Contact Information 
Human Development Institute – University of Kentucky 
Supported Employment Training Project 
2355 Huguenard Drive, Suite 100B  
Lexington, KY 40503  

Katie Wolf Whaley 
SETP Project Director  
Email: kwolf@uky.edu 
Phone: 859-218-5960 

Carolyn Wheeler 
Benefits Training  
Email: carolynbwheeler@uky.edu 

Melanie Lybarger 
Technical Assistance Facilitator 
Email: melanie.lybarger@uky.edu 

Zac Sappenfield 
Training Facilitator 
Email: zac.sappenfield@uky.edu 

Lisa Carrico 
Technical Assistance Facilitator 
Email: l.carrico@uky.edu  

Amanda Hutchison 
Curriculum Developer 
Email: amanda.hutchison@uky.edu  

Chelsea Bocard 
Project Assistant  
Email: Chelsea.bocard@uky.edu 

The Kentucky Supported Employment Training Project provides support for professionals who in turn 
support people with disabilities with finding good jobs. Our work includes offering regular training events 
on the latest topics in Supported Employment and providing technical assistance to direct service 
providers across the Commonwealth. 
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